
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

PIC 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

No. 
16P 
89P 
25P 

707P 
91P 
40P 

270P 
32P 
18P 

Name 
Alex Coelho 
Sean Latta 
Jordan Decarie 
John Laing 
Matthew Simpson 
Marco Sousa 
Chris Fehr 
Pedro Sousa 
Tomas Casas 

Class 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 
PRO Sportbike 

Best Tm 
1:08.608 
1:08.910 
1:09.027 
1:09.282 
1:09.819 
1:09.873 
1:12.041 
1:12.817 
1:16.151 

Diff 

0.302 
0.419 
0.674 
1.211 
1.265 
3.433 
4.209 
7.543 

Gap 

0.302 
0.117 
0.255 
0.537 
0.054 
2.168 
0.776 
3.334 

In Lap 
6 
8 
8 
3 
8 
2 
8 
2 
5 

Total Tm 
10:48.764 
10:47.823 
10:18.435 
8:32.027 

10:14.246 
10:03.641 
11:02.892 
7:41.876 

10:25.794 

Laps 
6 
8 
8 
6 
8 
7 
9 
5 
5 

Sorted on Best Lap time

Printed: 2023-09-09 10:17:44 AM 
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SUPER SERIES - ROUND 5 

PRO SPORTBIKE 

Q2 - PRO Sportbike 

Qualifying (10:00 Time) started at 9:55:21 

SHANNONVILLE - PRO Track 2.470 km 

2023-09-09 09:55 AM 

 


